Page	1	of	1
1 ago		O.	

CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contrac	t No. & Name	08-07 (K7-008) 2007 Parking Ramp Ma	aintenance		
C.O. No	1	Funding Account (s)	Original Contract	\$	134,148.00
		106.987.5120, Ramp Improvements	Previous C.O.'s	\$	-
			Contract Total	\$	134,148.00
Contrac	tor	RAM Building Restoration & Waterproofing, LLC			
	We	mutually agree to the contract change order as here	ein delineated.		
Item No.	Description of Ch Unit Prices, Char	Decrease in Contract	Increase in Contract		
1	Tendon repairs in	McMynn Ramp		\$	10,000.00
2	Item 2. Topside S		\$	7,488.00	
3	Item 9. Large Join		\$	872.00	
4	Item 13. Replace	Membrane at Slab Repairs - Additional 404' @ \$5		\$	2,020.00
5	Item 15. Traffic M	lembrane at Pour Strips - Additional 630' @ \$4		\$	2,520.00
6	Replace door in b	pasement of McMynn Ramp		\$	2,500.00
Total Decrease Total Increase			\$ -		(XXXXXXXXX
		act Amount due to this Change Order	**************************************	\$ \$	25,400.00 25,400.00
 Δdiusto	d Contract Amount			\$	159,548.00
Aujuste				Ψ	159,546.00
		d for completion in the contract is <u>unchanged.</u> nall become an amendment to the contract and all pro-	ovisions of the contra	act will	
	Accepted by				
		Contractor			Date
	Recommended b	y Engineer/Department Head			Date
	Approved by	Ç ,			
	Finance Director				Date
	Approved by	0			Dete
		Commissioner of Public Works			Date
	Authorized by Re	solution No.		-	Date